
League Schedule

2022 USAG R-P  UNIT LEVEL SOFTBALL LEAGUE

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Tue  05/17/22 7:00 pm 106th FMSU K.A.D FIELD # 1B Co LRMC  at 

Tue  05/17/22 8:00 pm 30th MED K.A.D FIELD # 1DENTAC-RP  at 

Thu  05/19/22 7:00 pm 512th FH K.A.D FIELD # 166th TC  at 

Thu  05/19/22 8:00 pm 5TH QM K.A.D FIELD # 1C Co LRMC  at 

Tue  05/24/22 7:00 pm C Co LRMC K.A.D FIELD # 130th MED  at 

Tue  05/24/22 8:00 pm DENTAC-RP K.A.D FIELD # 1106th FMSU  at 

Thu  05/26/22 7:00 pm B Co LRMC K.A.D FIELD # 1512th FH  at 

Thu  05/26/22 8:00 pm 21ST STB K.A.D FIELD # 15TH QM  at 

Tue  05/31/22 7:00 pm 66th TC K.A.D FIELD # 1B Co LRMC  at 

Tue  05/31/22 8:00 pm 106th FMSU K.A.D FIELD # 1C Co LRMC  at 

Thu  06/02/22 7:00 pm 512th FH K.A.D FIELD # 1DENTAC-RP  at 

Thu  06/02/22 8:00 pm 30th MED K.A.D FIELD # 121ST STB  at 

Tue  06/07/22 7:00 pm 5TH QM K.A.D FIELD # 130th MED  at 

Tue  06/07/22 8:00 pm C Co LRMC K.A.D FIELD # 1512th FH  at 

Thu  06/09/22 7:00 pm 21ST STB K.A.D FIELD # 1DENTAC-RP  at 

Thu  06/09/22 8:00 pm 30th MED K.A.D FIELD # 166th TC  at 

Tue  06/14/22 7:00 pm 21ST STB K.A.D FIELD # 1106th FMSU  at 

Tue  06/14/22 8:00 pm DENTAC-RP K.A.D FIELD # 166th TC  at 

Thu  06/16/22 7:00 pm C Co LRMC K.A.D FIELD # 121ST STB  at 

Thu  06/16/22 8:00 pm DENTAC-RP K.A.D FIELD # 15TH QM  at 

Tue  06/21/22 7:00 pm B Co LRMC K.A.D FIELD # 1DENTAC-RP  at 

Tue  06/21/22 8:00 pm 106th FMSU K.A.D FIELD # 15TH QM  at 

Thu  06/23/22 7:00 pm 66th TC K.A.D FIELD # 1106th FMSU  at 

Thu  06/23/22 8:00 pm B Co LRMC K.A.D FIELD # 130th MED  at 

Tue  06/28/22 7:00 pm 5TH QM K.A.D FIELD # 1B Co LRMC  at 

Tue  06/28/22 8:00 pm 106th FMSU K.A.D FIELD # 1512th FH  at 

Thu  07/07/22 7:00 pm 512th FH K.A.D FIELD # 130th MED  at 

Thu  07/07/22 8:00 pm 66th TC K.A.D FIELD # 15TH QM  at 

Tue  07/19/22 7:00 pm 30th MED K.A.D FIELD # 1106th FMSU  at 

Tue  07/19/22 8:00 pm C Co LRMC K.A.D FIELD # 1B Co LRMC  at 

Thu  07/21/22 7:00 pm 66th TC K.A.D FIELD # 1C Co LRMC  at 

Thu  07/21/22 8:00 pm 512th FH K.A.D FIELD # 121ST STB  at 

Tue  07/26/22 7:00 pm DENTAC-RP K.A.D FIELD # 1C Co LRMC  at 

Tue  07/26/22 8:00 pm B Co LRMC K.A.D FIELD # 121ST STB  at 
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Thu  07/28/22 7:00 pm 5TH QM K.A.D FIELD # 1512th FH  at 

Thu  07/28/22 8:00 pm 21ST STB K.A.D FIELD # 166th TC  at 
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